

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
187 on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of road					
from Marar to Yadav					
tola (Utarwari tola)					
Amhari					
Agency - Sri Sanjay Kr Singh					
Agg No - 60 / SBD / 2020-21					
(1) Construction of					
Reference and working					
bench mark pillar --					
Dty vide P.No (1) T.M.B					
2.025 Km ER 4155.57/Km R 415.0					
(2) Reference Pillar					
Dty vide P.No (2) T.M.B -					
2.025 Km ER 1913.16/Km R 3874.0					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land --					
Dty vide P.No - (3) T.M.B					
0.60 Hec ER 5133.76/Hec R 30680.0					
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil -- all in					
Dty vide P.No (4) T.M.B					
192.575 M ³ ER 126.24/M ³ R 24311.0					
(5) construction of embank-					
ment from roadway					
soil					
Dty vide P.No (5) T.M.B					
192.575 M ³ ER 36.22/M ³ R 6975.0					
					R 74255.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const of G.S.R. with well graded material for G.I. - - all cp.				13AB	74255.0
Qty vide p. no. (5) T.M.B					
		250.745 M ³			
Qty vide p. no. (8) T.M.B			573.07 M ³		
			823.815 M ³		
		2677.43 M ³			2205707.0
(7) W.B.M. Gr-3 - providing laying spreading and compacting stone m. of Gr-3					
Qty vide p. no. (8) T.M.B					
		156.248 M ³	3325.41 M ³		519589.0
(8) Construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement P.C.C.M.30 - - all cp.					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B					
		333.332 M ³	7306.83 M ³		2435600.0
(9) E/W excavation in Adh. - - all cp.					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B					
		156.06 M ³	269.32 M ³		42030.0
					15277181.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Laying Brick Plat					
16					
saling in Adh					
Qty vide p. no. - (2) T.M.B					
97.54 m ² @ 285.02/m ² =					27313.0
(11) providing p.c.c. M15					
12					
in open Adh					
Qty vide p. no. - (2) T.M.B					
21.46 m ³ @ 6109.96/m ³ =					131120.0
(12) Brick masonry work					
12					
in c.m. in Adh					
Qty vide p. no. - (2) T.M.B					
98.57 m ³ @ 5648.56/m ³ =					556779.0
(13) Brick masonry work					
13					
in c.m. in sub structure					
Qty vide p. no. - (3) T.M.B					
58.67 m ³ @ 5843.95/m ³ =					342981.0
(14) S/F and plastering HYSD					
14					
bar in super structure					
Qty vide p. no. - (6) T.M.B					
0.4892 MT					
Qty vide p. no. - (6) T.M.B					
0.8133 MT					
1.3025 MT					
48493.56/MT =					63163.0
146398537.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) providing R.C.C.Ms in sub structure.					
--- all					
Qty vide p.no (6) T.M's					
6.72 m ³ @ 6612.67/m ³					44437.0
15) providing and fixing R.C.C.Ms in super structure --- all					
Qty vide p.no (7) T.M's					
6.615 m ³ @ 7562.03/m ³					49985.0
16) providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y reinforcement sign board					
Qty vide p.no (8) T.M's					
2 nos @ 10566.97/each					21134.0
17) M.M.G.S.Y logo board					
Qty vide p.no (10) T.M's					
1 nos @ 10566.97/each					10567.0
					Ry 6524660.0
Add 1% Labour cost					+Ry 65247.0
Add 12% GST					+Ry 782959.0
Add 10% Scaffolding fee					+ 112477.0
1124778.0 x 10%					Ry 7485343.0
D.A					
C & P					
15/3/21					
15/3/21					